Лампа Е27 AR-S501-6.3W Warm White
Parameter Value
Wattage 6.3W
Input Voltage AC 100—240 V
Color Temperature 2700-3500 K
LED Luminous Flux 7-8 Lm
LED Quantity SMD 3528 x 84pcs
Lamp Luminous Flux 450-500 Lm
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 70
Beam Angle 360o
Power Factor ≥0.4
Efficiency ≥80%
Lamp Base E27
Application Interior Lighting
Materials Aluminium and PBT
Dimensions Ø 48 mm x 129 mm
Net Weight 92 g
Gross Weight 132 g
Packing Dimensions 65 mm x 65 mm x 145 mm
Quantity per Carton 50 pcs
Carton Dimensions 340 mm x 340 mm x 315 mm
Packing Inner Blister Pack
PARemeteRS
DimenSionS